
TROFEO MEMORIAL FABRIZIO AGOSTI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale

MAN 59.22

Serie 1
1 5 FIGARI Enrico 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'02.37
2 4 RAZZETTI Alberto 1999 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'02.88
3 3 BONINI Marco 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'03.08
4 6 CRUZ TOVAL Cristopher 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'04.10
5 2 RUBATTINO Federico 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'04.14
6 7 BEJKO Flavio 1997 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Monf. 1'07.21
7 8 MISALE Luis David 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'08.83
8 1 SODANO Marco Aurelio 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'09.29
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Serie 2
1 2 LEMMI Andrea 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'07.08
2 3 SCALERA Matteo 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'07.10
3 6 TEMPESTA Nicola 1998 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'07.23
4 4 D'AMBROSIO Matteo 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'07.46
5 5 OLIVERI Gabriele 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'08.19
6 7 CAO Giorgio 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'09.05
7 1 TROVATO Pietro 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'10.18
8 8 TITOCCI Giovanni 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'10.35
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Serie 3
1 3 MANGHERINI Samuele 1998 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Monf. 1'09.02
2 4 LUPETTI Filippo 1998 ITA Canottieri Arno - Pisa 1'09.47
3 6 CORSARO Matteo 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'10.22
4 5 RUSSO Edoardo 1999 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'11.54
5 2 BOSIA Matteo 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'11.97
6 7 COSULICH Pietro 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'14.23

    Pubblicata: 21/04/2013 ore 16:43

Serie 4
1 3 FERRETTI Leonardo 1997 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligure 1'07.03
2 4 LANDI Stefano 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'13.00
3 5 CERCHI Federico 1999 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'17.26
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TROFEO MEMORIAL FABRIZIO AGOSTI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 59.22

1 FIGARI Enrico 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'02.37
2 RAZZETTI Alberto 1999 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'02.88
3 BONINI Marco 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'03.08
4 CRUZ TOVAL Cristopher 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'04.10
5 RUBATTINO Federico 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'04.14
6 FERRETTI Leonardo 1997 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligure 1'07.03
7 LEMMI Andrea 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'07.08
8 SCALERA Matteo 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'07.10
9 BEJKO Flavio 1997 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Monf. 1'07.21

10 TEMPESTA Nicola 1998 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'07.23
11 D'AMBROSIO Matteo 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'07.46
12 OLIVERI Gabriele 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'08.19
13 MISALE Luis David 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'08.83
14 MANGHERINI Samuele 1998 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Monf. 1'09.02
15 CAO Giorgio 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'09.05
16 SODANO Marco Aurelio 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'09.29
17 LUPETTI Filippo 1998 ITA Canottieri Arno - Pisa 1'09.47
18 TROVATO Pietro 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'10.18
19 CORSARO Matteo 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'10.22
20 TITOCCI Giovanni 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'10.35
21 RUSSO Edoardo 1999 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'11.54
22 BOSIA Matteo 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'11.97
23 LANDI Stefano 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'13.00
24 COSULICH Pietro 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'14.23
25 CERCHI Federico 1999 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'17.26
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